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Pre Board 1 Date Sheet (2025-26)

Date Day X [XII

Chemistry/
Accountancy/
political science/

1 December 2025 | Monday Social Science EP

2 December 2025 Tuesday Prep off Prep off

3 December 2025 | Wednesday Prep off Prep off
Physics/BST/
Geography/
Painting/

4 December 2025 Thursday English Sociology

5 December 2025 | Friday Prep off Prep off

6 December 2025 Saturday Hindi English

7 December 2025| Sunday Prep off Prep off

8 December 2025 | Monday Prep off Prep off

Mathematics/
Painting Subject 4

9 December 2025 Tuesday

10 December 2025 | Wednesday Prep off Prep off

11 December 2025 | Thursday Prep off Prep off
12 December 2025 Science/H.SC | Subject 5

13 December 2025 Saturday Prep off Prep off
14 December 2025] Sunday Prep off Prep off
15 December 2025 | Monday Al/FP Sub 6




